



**Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited**

Regd. Office: Flat No. 2, R D Shah Building, Shradhdhanand Road,  
Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 400 086  
CIN:L85100MH1973PLC289209

February 15, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department,  
BSE Limited,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001.

**Through: BSE Listing centre**

Scrip Code: 540 788

**Subject: Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI  
(Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI. (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2020 published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep on February 15, 2021 for your reference and record.

Kindly take note of the same.

For **Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited**

**Nikunj Mange**  
Executive Director  
DIN:08489442

Encl: As above



**AMARA RAJA BATTERIES LIMITED**

CIN: L31402AP1985PLC005305

Registered office: Renigunta - Cuddapah Road, Karakambadi, Tirupuli - 517520, Andhra Pradesh  
Tel: 91 (877) 2265000 Fax: 91 (877) 2285600, E-mail id: investorservices@amararaja.com | Website: www.amararajabatteries.com

**Extract from statement of unaudited standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020**

Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results			
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,960.12	1,747.81	5,046.98	5,256.07	6,639.46	1,860.43	1,747.52	5,047.17	5,257.78	6,839.17
Profit before tax	259.90	217.36	614.54	662.40	840.68	260.40	217.11	614.65	661.73	840.66
Net Profit after tax	193.19	164.41	457.33	524.17	660.82	193.89	164.16	457.45	523.50	660.80
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	187.43	163.05	454.59	519.65	651.42	187.91	162.77	454.71	518.95	651.40
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for the period - not annualised)										
Basic (₹)	11.31	9.63	26.77	30.69	38.69	11.34	9.61	26.78	30.65	38.69
Diluted (₹)	11.31	9.63	26.77	30.69	38.69	11.34	9.61	26.78	30.65	38.69

Note: The above is an extract from the statement of standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results and notes there to are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website i.e www.amararajabatteries.com.

Hyderabad/Tirupuli  
February 13, 2021

Dr. Ramachandra N Galla  
Chairman

Jayadev Galla  
Vice Chairman and Managing Director

**ASPIRA PATHLAB & DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED**  
CIN: L85100MH1973PLC289209  
Reg. Office: Flat No.2, R.D.Shah Building, Shraadhnanand Road, Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W.), Mumbai - 400086  
email ID: info@aspiradiagnostics.com ; website: www.aspiradiagnostics.com

**Extracts of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020**  
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	418.61	1108.40	221.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	25.54	95.45	(101.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	929.30	929.30	929.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	Basic:	0.27	1.03	(1.18)
	Diluted:	0.27	1.03	(1.18)

Note:  
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2020 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website - www.aspiradiagnostics.com.  
b. The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board  
For Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited  
Sd/-  
Dr. Pankaj Shah  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: - 02836324

Place:- Mumbai  
Date:- February 13, 2021

**LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1973PLC021923  
Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. I.T.L Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604, Tel No. 022 71919000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com  
(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Previous Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 Dec 2019 (Un-Audited)
		For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2020 (Un-Audited)	Year to date Nine months ended 31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	For the quarter ended 31 Dec 2020 (Un-Audited)	Year to date Nine months ended 31/12/2020 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31 Dec 2019 (Un-Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	0.06	13.85	10.61	5.63	232.41	266.48	7,642.54	5.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	198.96	0.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	198.96	0.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.16	-0.08	-15.88	0.57	40.01	48.75	140.92	0.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-3.13	69.75	-226.98	8.92	17.21	25.95	-70.18	8.54
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,423.46	1,426.53	1,379.61	1,595.67	1,896.59	1,826.88	1,800.83	1,932.53
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	Basic:	(0.02)	(0.003)	(0.09)	0.003	0.219	0.266	0.77	0.001
	Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.003)	(0.09)	0.003	0.219	0.266	0.77	0.001

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website i.e www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com  
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Date: 12/02/2021  
Place: Thane

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Agarwal  
Director DIN: 08325063

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**  
Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144400  
Registered office: B/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: info@cmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020**  
(₹ in Laacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations	13297.95	10909.82	7133.66	30773.22	18161.68	24820.31	
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	1013.48	890.87	699.28	2590.67	2059.82	2712.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	245.48	177.21	43.42	528.96	74.18	79.91	
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	224.54	145.88	(17.01)	420.42	120.69	279.45	
Cash Profit (PAT-Depreciation)	450.90	373.27	206.60	1100.32	791.74	1175.48	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	176.98	159.07	(5.66)	375.57	161.20	401.72	
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised):							
(a) Basic	0.34	0.22	(0.03)	0.64	0.18	0.43	
(b) Diluted	0.34	0.22	(0.03)	0.64	0.18	0.43	

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Laacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
Total Income from Operations	13279.99	10873.17	7125.49	30704.13	18127.88	24755.13	
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	263.31	183.88	96.86	602.19	226.78	288.35	
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	242.37	152.55	36.43	493.65	273.29	487.89	

Notes:  
a) The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt. Ltd.  
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the

**TECHNO ELECTRIC & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED**  
(Formerly Simran Wind Project Limited)  
CIN No : L40108UP2005PLC094368  
Corporate Office : " Park Plaza " 71, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016  
Email : desk.investors@techno.co.in ; Website: www.techno.co.in

**Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31st December	31st December	31st December	31st December	31st March
	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	24756.21	26,084.00	67,443.07	76,208.61	87,616.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7571.06	4,373.86	21,927.47	21,299.47	21,498.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7571.06	4,373.86	21,927.47	21,299.47	21,498.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5663.64	3,284.88	17,088.78	17,587.40	17,765.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	6333.32	3,018.83	18,050.17	17,557.70	18,021.72
Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					1,47,446.96
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹ 2/- each)					
Basic :	5.09	2.74	15.67	15.93	16.26
Diluted:	5.09	2.74	15.67	15.93	16.26

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:** (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31st December	31st December	31st December	31st December	31st March
	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	24756.21	26,084.00	67,443.07	76,208.61	87,616.61
Profit before Tax	7,570.45	4,260.63	23,583.63	20,969.30	21,354.53
Net Profit after Tax	5,665.25	3,203.99	18,752.31	17,352.11	17,669.08

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other

